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Anlage
HelRbruhlstr. 64, 70565 Stuttgart

Hallenadresse
HeRbruhlstr. 64, 70565 Stuttgart

Sportwart/in
Klein, Peter
T 017680215642 pe.klein135@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

WiRkirchen, Maren
T 01754704112 marenwisskirchen@gmail.com
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Juniorinnen U18 1 (4er)
MF: Jil Finckh; T 0711 7800979
Thuan.Ngo@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Maier, Claire
Richter, Anouk
Knapp, Gina Sophie
Finckh, Jil

Spalcke, Sophia
Schernikau, Julia Marie
Lang, Sophie

Lang, Josephine
Djurovic, Mina

10 Djurovic, Lara
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20300182
20750245
20450129
20552016
20757462
20552056
20456537
20757456
20660486
20660485

LK DR Info
LK3,0
LK7,0
LK7,0
LK14,0
LK19,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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